Responsable sport : CIGAGNA Albert

RESULTATS BASKET FEMININ

Téléphone : 06.74.95.91.54 - acigagha@sport-u.com

Honneur

09/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
30/01/2020
30/01/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

Honneur

16/01/2020
16/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
30/01/2020
30/01/2020
04/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
05/03/2020

UT1 Capitole 2
IFEC

TBS

UPS 5

UT1 Capitole 2
TBS

UPS 6

IFEC

UPS 5

UT1 Capitole 2
TBS

uTtJdi2

UPS 5

UPS 6

Ut Jdi2

KINE

MINES ALBI
UutJdi3

UPS 4

UT1 Capitole 3
VETO

MINES ALBI
KINE

UT1 Capitole 3
MINES ALBI
UuTtJdi3

UPS 4

UPS 4

UT1 Capitole 3
VETO

Poule: 1

Poule : 2

UTJdi?2
UPS 6

UPS 5

UPS 6

IFEC

UT1 Capitole 2
UTJdi?2
UTJdi?2

UT1 Capitole 2
UPS 6

IFEC

TBS

IFEC

TBS

UPS 5

UT1 Capitole 3
UPS 4

MINES ALBI
KINE

MINES ALBI
KINE

VETO

utTJdi3

UPS 4

KINE

UT1 Capitole 3
VETO

utTJdi3

VETO

uTtTJdi3

53-24
Forfait IFEC
41-21
50- 32
33-49
37-21
52-28
74- 20
26- 27
58- 24
23-58
19-72
17-55
21-35
24- 27

30- 22
22-52
34- 24
15- 33
Forfait MINES ALBI
17- 46
38- 30
48- 30
43- 21
10- 55
36- 22
26- 50
22-42
24- 16
38- 30
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